IN
D
U
C
TO
R
S
Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600

RL-1507
Ind
(µH)
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Q
Min
MRF
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
Min.
Isat
(mA)
RL-1507-10 10.0 2.5 50.0 7.96 21.0 160.0
RL-1507-12 12.0 2.5 50.0 2.52 19.0 150.0
RL-1507-15 15.0 2.8 50.0 2.52 17.0 145.0
RL-1507-18 18.0 3.1 50.0 2.52 13.0 140.0
RL-1507-22 22.0 3.4 50.0 2.52 9.60 130.0
RL-1507-27 27.0 3.8 50.0 2.52 7.20 125.0
RL-1507-33 33.0 4.1 50.0 2.52 6.30 120.0
RL-1507-39 39.0 4.5 50.0 2.52 6.30 115.0
RL-1507-47 47.0 4.9 50.0 2.52 6.30 110.0
RL-1507-56 56.0 5.3 50.0 2.52 6.20 105.0
RL-1507-68 68.0 5.8 50.0 2.52 5.70 100.0
RL-1507-82 82.0 6.3 50.0 2.52 5.30 95.0
RL-1507-100 100.0 7.0 50.0 2.52 4.80 90.0
RL-1507-120 120.0 13.0 50.0 0.796 3.80 90.0
RL-1507-150 150.0 15.0 50.0 0.796 3.50 85.0
RL-1507-180 180.0 16.0 50.0 0.796 3.30 80.0
RL-1507-220 220.0 17.0 50.0 0.796 3.00 75.0
RL-1507-270 270.0 19.0 50.0 0.796 2.80 65.0
RL-1507-330 330.0 20.0 50.0 0.796 2.60 60.0
RL-1507-390 390.0 22.0 50.0 0.796 2.40 55.0
RL-1507-470 470.0 24.0 50.0 0.796 2.25 55.0
RL-1507-560 560.0 26.0 50.0 0.796 2.10 50.0
RL-1507-680 680.0 28.0 50.0 0.796 1.95 45.0
RL-1507-820 820.0 30.0 50.0 0.796 1.85 40.0
RL-1507-1000 1000.0 33.0 50.0 0.796 1.40 40.0
Renco
Part No.
RL-1507
Ind
(µH)
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
Q
Min
MRF
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
Min.
Isat
(mA)
RL-1507-.22 0.22 0.40 35.0 25.2 150.0 400.0
RL-1507-.27 0.27 0.43 35.0 25.2 150.0 380.0
RL-1507-.33 0.33 0.48 35.0 25.2 150.0 370.0
RL-1507-.39 0.39 0.51 35.0 25.2 150.0 350.0
RL-1507-.47 0.47 0.56 40.0 25.2 150.0 330.0
RL-1507-.56 0.56 0.61 40.0 25.2 150.0 320.0
RL-1507-.68 0.68 0.67 40.0 25.2 150.0 310.0
RL-1507-.82 0.82 0.74 40.0 25.2 150.0 290.0
RL-1507-1.0 1.00 0.80 50.0 25.2 150.0 270.0
RL-1507-1.2 1.20 0.90 50.0 7.96 144.0 260.0
RL-1507-1.5 1.50 1.00 50.0 7.96 131.0 250.0
RL-1507-1.8 1.80 1.10 50.0 7.96 121.0 240.0
RL-1507-2.2 2.20 1.20 50.0 7.96 110.0 230.0
RL-1507-2.7 2.70 1.30 50.0 7.96 100.0 220.0
RL-1507-3.3 3.30 1.40 50.0 7.96 94.0 210.0
RL-1507-3.9 3.90 1.60 50.0 7.96 65.0 200.0
RL-1507-4.7 4.70 1.70 50.0 7.96 56.0 190.0
RL-1507-5.6 5.60 1.90 50.0 7.96 48.0 180.0
RL-1507-6.8 6.80 2.00 50.0 7.96 37.0 175.0
RL-1507-8.2 8.20 2.20 50.0 7.96 25.0 165.0
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
2.  Isat - DC CURRENT THAT WILL CAUSE INDUCTANCE
     TO DROP BY 5%